20251223

ROOF RIDE ALU+

Art. nr.: 205380

Compatible with most brands of standard roof bars,
steel and aluminium. Holds one bike. Locks both bike
and rack with two locks. Light weight aluminium. For all

types of frames.

SPECIFIKATIONER

Artikelnummer

Avstand mellan racken (mm)
Maximalt antal cyklar
Maximal cykelvikt (kg)
EAN

Fits alu bars

Fits steel bars

Fothdjd

Allmén information

Héjd, max

Hojd, min

Liter

Nettovikt (kg)
Paketstorlek, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Garanti, ar

Bredd, max

Bredd, min

205380

Max 1000 - Min 500
1

15

0

Ja

Ja

0

Light weight
0

0

0

2.9
280x75x1400
0

3
0
0

-4

Skanna fér att komma
till produktsidan




